Class Card Schedule - Summer 2024

(subject to change)

Adult Ballet II-1Il w/Paige Comparato

Adult Pointe w/Paige Comparato

Afro-Caribbean Fitness w/Tristian Griffin

Afrodance w/Maya Tillman-Rayton

Ballet Vb-VII w/Paige Comparato

Ballet Vb-VII w/Tristian Griffin

Beginner/Intermediate Modern w/Liat Roth

Beginning Jazz w/Claire Buss

Contemporary Ballet Vb-VII w/Liat E Roth

Dance House w/Maya Tillman-Rayton

Hip Hop for Adults w/Maya Tillman-Rayton

Inside Flow Yoga w/Rechelle Bishop

Intermediate Jazz w/Claire Buss

Intermediate Tap w/Donna Jo Harkrider
Intermediate/Advanced Modern (Session A) w/Tristian Griffin
Intermediate/Advanced West Coast Swing - Social Dance w/Charlie Myers
Irish Step Dance For Teens & Adults | w/Annie Stark

Day of Week
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6:30 PM-7:40 PM
7:45 PM-8:15 PM
7:30 PM-8:25 PM
6:30 PM-7:25 PM
5:00 PM-6:25 PM
5:00 PM-6:25 PM
7:00 PM-7:55 PM
6:00 PM-6:55 PM
5:30 PM-6:55 PM
7:30 PM-8:25 PM
7:30 PM-8:25 PM
5:30 PM-5:20 PM
7:15 PM-8:10 PM
7:30 PM-8:25 PM
6:30 PM-7:25 PM
7:45 PM-8:55 PM
7:30 PM-8:25 PM

6/6-7/25
6/6-7/25
6/5-6/26
6/4-6/25
6/6-7/25
6/5-7/24
6/3-7/22
6/5-7/24
6/3-7/22
6/4-7/23
6/6-7/25
6/6-7/25
6/5-6/26
6/4-7/23
6/5-6/26
6/6-7/25
6/3-6/24

Location

Dance 206
Dance 206
Dance 206
Studio B

Dance 206
Dance 206
Dance 206
Studio B

Dance 206
Studio B

Dance 208
Studio B

Dance 208
Dance 208
Dance 206
Studio B

Dance 208

Pricing
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Class Cards must be purchased in-person at least 30 minutes prior to class.

Location Details

Studio 206/Studio 208
Inside the main building (940 New Hampshire Street)

Studio B
10th & Mass Studios (1000 Massachusetts St Suite D)

Pring Code

D = 85mins

CLASS CARD PRICE

Cards expire on July 25, 2024. Fully transferable to those who meet class requirements.

See School of Dance Homepage for general program policies and info. Class availability subject to change.
In luei of class cancelation, class card will be accepted for other class card eligible classes. Any questions? Email dance@lawrenceartscenter.org.




