## **Class Card Schedule - Summer 2024**

(subject to change)

<u>Class</u>	Day of Week	<u>Time</u>	<u>Dates</u>	<u>Location</u>	Pricing	
Adult Ballet II-III w/Paige Comparato	TH	6:30 PM-7:40 PM	6/6-7/25	Dance 206	С	
Adult Pointe w/Paige Comparato	TH	7:45 PM-8:15 PM	6/6-7/25	Dance 206	Α	
Afro-Caribbean Fitness w/Tristian Griffin	WE	7:30 PM-8:25 PM	6/5-6/26	Dance 206	В	
Afrodance w/Maya Tillman-Rayton	TU	6:30 PM-7:25 PM	6/4-6/25	Studio B	В	
Ballet Vb-VII w/Paige Comparato	TH	5:00 PM-6:25 PM	6/6-7/25	Dance 206	D	
Ballet Vb-VII w/Tristian Griffin	WE	5:00 PM-6:25 PM	6/5-7/24	Dance 206	D	
Beginner/Intermediate Modern w/Liat Roth	MO	7:00 PM-7:55 PM	6/3-7/22	Dance 206	В	
Beginning Jazz w/Claire Buss	WE	6:00 PM-6:55 PM	6/5-7/24	Studio B	В	
Contemporary Ballet Vb-VII w/Liat E Roth	MO	5:30 PM-6:55 PM	6/3-7/22	Dance 206	D	
Dance House w/Maya Tillman-Rayton	TU	7:30 PM-8:25 PM	6/4-7/23	Studio B	D	
Hip Hop for Adults w/Maya Tillman-Rayton	TH	7:30 PM-8:25 PM	6/6-7/25	Dance 208	В	
Inside Flow Yoga w/Rechelle Bishop	TH	5:30 PM-5:20 PM	6/6-7/25	Studio B	В	
Intermediate Jazz w/Claire Buss	WE	7:15 PM-8:10 PM	6/5-6/26	Dance 208	В	
Intermediate Tap w/Donna Jo Harkrider	TU	7:30 PM-8:25 PM	6/4-7/23	Dance 208	В	
Intermediate/Advanced Modern (Session A) w/Tristian Griffin	WE	6:30 PM-7:25 PM	6/5-6/26	Dance 206	В	
Intermediate/Advanced West Coast Swing - Social Dance w/Charlie Myers	TH	7:45 PM-8:55 PM	6/6-7/25	Studio B	С	
Irish Step Dance For Teens & Adults I w/Annie Stark	MO	7:30 PM-8:25 PM	6/3-6/24	Dance 208	В	
Class Cards must be purchased in-person at least 30 minutes prior to class.						

Loca		eta	nr

## Studio 206/Studio 208

Inside the main building (940 New Hampshire Street)

## Studio B

10th & Mass Studios (1000 Massachusetts St Suite D)

Pring Code	CLASS CARD PRICE
A = 30mins	\$9.00
B = 55mins	\$18.00
C = 70mins	\$19.00
D = 85mins	\$20.00



Cards expire on July 25, 2024. Fully transferable to those who meet class requirements.

See School of Dance Homepage for general program policies and info. Class availability subject to change.

In luei of class cancelation, class card will be accepted for other class card eligible classes. Any questions? Email dance@lawrenceartscenter.org.